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PŘEHLED FINANČNÍCH PROSTŘEDKŮ VLOŽENÝCH DO OBNOVY KULTURNÍCH PAMÁTEK V KRAJI VYSOČINA V LETECH 2004 - 2007

	Rok
	počet žádostí
	celkové náklady
	podíl vlastníka
	podíl obce
	dotace kraje

schválená
	dotace kraje

poskytnutá


	2004
	159
	56 931 499
	25 520 713
	7 303 531
	25 391 535
	24 107 255

	2005
	160
	57 782 454
	31 604 424
	9 154 805
	17 906 035
	17 023 225

	2006
	156
	51 900 454
	28 525 541
	8 309 875
	16 470 512
	15 065 038

	2007
	175
	65 311 398
	37 138 804
	10 776 549
	19 693 201
	17 396 045

	celkem
	650
	231 925 805
	122 789 482
	35 544 760
	79 461 283
	73 591 563
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